Position

Senior Director, Power
Resources

Senior Manager, Power
Resource

Senior Manager, Power
Resource Contracts &
Settlements

Manager, Power Resource
Senior Power Resource
Associate

Manager, Power Resource

Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Department

Power Resources

Power Resources

Power Resources

Power Resources

Power Resources

Power Resources

Power Resources

Total Wages

$261,691

$180,357

$167,366

$148,787

$62,657

$33,762

$2,880

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$44,229
$24,194

$38,706

$20,778

$14,193

$5,138

$230



