Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Director, Power Resources		Ava Community Energy Authority	Power Resources	\$261,691	\$44,229
Senior Manager, Power Resource		Ava Community Energy Authority	Power Resources	\$180,357	\$24,194
Senior Manager, Power Resource Contracts & Settlements		Ava Community Energy Authority	Power Resources	\$167,366	\$38,706
Manager, Power Resource		Ava Community Energy Authority	Power Resources	\$148,787	\$20,778
Senior Power Resource Associate		Ava Community Energy Authority	Power Resources	\$62,657	\$14,193
Manager, Power Resource		Ava Community Energy Authority	Power Resources	\$33,762	\$5,138
Intern		Ava Community Energy Authority	Power Resources	\$2,880	\$230